In accordance with
Rules62,63&65 of LIQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e rsant e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

Company details

company mamber 1 [0 [0 [2 9 [8[3]6

FRIDAY

A

27/12/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | DP JV Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Steven Philip

Surname Ross

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| 1 St James’ Gate

Street |

Post town | Newcastle upon Tyne

County/Region |

wsie [N[E[1] [4]AID[

Country

I Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) Matthew James ogts:.tzl:i:ig;‘cig::‘,t:) tell us about

Surname Higgins another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumber| 1 St James’ Gate Ogthel: liquidator .
se this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.

Post town | Newcastle upon Tyne

County/Region |

waie [N[E[T] [4[AlD[

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Mo M2 fofoftle

Statement of affairs

| attach;

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency

Act 1986
O Statement of concurrence
2
I Sign and date / /

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

2 Fl Bl

04/17 Versicn 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

comactrame - Shaun Hudson

@ Where to send

comanymame QSM Restructuring Advisory LLP

Address

1 St James' Gate

Newcastle upon Tyne

County/Region

== In[ef1[ alalo]

Country

|Dx

Telephone

0191 255 7000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as 1o affairs of

DP JV Limited

on the 9 December 2019, being & date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resakstion for winding up

Statemant of truth

1 befiave that the facts stated in this Siatement of Affgirs are rue.

Full Name Vousa Ko ubon™y

Signed Ca)-

Dec. ‘o Lo151

Dated




DP JV Limtted
Compeny Registered Number: 10026836
Statement OF Affairs as at § December 2019

A- Supmery of Assels

Assols subject 1o faed charge:
Assals subject to fleating cherge:

Uncharged aesels:
Cagh st Bank 767083

7.078.83

Estimaled tots! ssesis avallable for preferential oraditers

QL\ o...”’/\_'z,’/ill

Signebure

TATRB



DP JV Limiled
Company Regisiered Number: 10020836
Staterment Of Affairs as at 9 Decomber 2019

A1 - Summary of Lishilie
" Estimated 0

Eothuaied total ssesis aveliabls for preferaniial crediiors {Carried froms Page A)

Liabililien
Preforeniisl Crediors:-

Sstimated deficiencyleurplus as regards preforential creditors

Debts secured by fioating cherges tve 15 Baplember 2003
Cthwr Pre 15 Saplember 2003 Fiosling Charge Crediiors

Egtimaied prescribed part of net proparty whem spplicabls (to canry forwand)
Esgmated total ssswie avaliable for Sosting shurgs Selders

Debts sscured by foeling charges post 14 Septamber 2003
Estimeted deflsloncyVowpius of sssels aller flssling charges 787T8.03

Esimated prescribed part of net propesty whers spplicable (brought down)
Totel syests avallubie o snsecwred crediiors TA70.03

non-pvelarential claims fenciuding any shortiell (0 fosting ciwnge holders)
Teade & Experwe Crediiors 13,248.00
Ermployess / Direciors(Count=2) 1,891.04
HMRC 1.00
Bettmated deficlencyiourpius ss regarde non-praferential crediion 240,04
(amiuding svry shertlall in seapect of F.C’s poot 14 Seplember 2003) T.o8.21)
Estimeted deficlencyiatupius as regards orediiors (7.981.21)

Insuad and called up coplinl
Ordinary Shareholiurs 20887

Fatimated total deficieneylourpius as regards members _ 776748

Signature (Pl& Dn\hln\_l‘\

o




SLL GLOT JMRusNe() 00

SUSLOT A 08 88

¥

o Sugoo] sopng
00t ZZ1 903N ‘SuAL Vodr) SRBEAMEN WOIeQBU0T ‘e, B LONSY ‘TOTE 48 PR ‘NHON WUORRD POV W  OOMD
0'L00') QVPLEN ‘Suk) uadn SRIEORS) NN SSWer1g | OV ssedopleg 12D
00000’ZH (129 LN 'NOpUST| ‘pecy 19U $21 ‘SERADIAG BI0nY “Z I MIDINAICO PN RAEBMOING 003D
ool AdS DA\ 'UOpuOT ‘Pucy saog 1) 0g WITT SUL ‘SKL OPMS T UMD SOAS] OOVD
3 wppy sy Aoy
ssoppa) Auedo?) - g
SEOTOG S Joquumy peummiiey Aasdwo)



25| sssasasass

ReM
W.Nmmm
Company Registered Number: 10029838

,!g.—,;!s-—!
-

FTHHTH!
HTHITE

Hili

08 Davermber 20% 1528

P8 001 Ver. 2010

18 Ordinary Enirtas Totaliing



